

										Date of completion		Year 2017		Month		8		Day		3	
商品規格書										Specification Sheet /Product Information											
輸出者										Exporter											
メーカー名										Manufacturer											
10:カドウフーズ(株)										Kado Foods Co., Ltd.											
商 品 名										規格											
はこだて雪んこ プレーン 6個入										Standard											
Product name (English)										330g/6個 g/個 (pcs)											
Hakodate Yukinko Plain 6Pice										メーカー希望小売価格											
JAN Code										4571209976015											
4571209976015										Manufacturer's recommended retail price											
4571209976015										税込1,944 円/個(pcs)											
原材料名(表示順)										Ingredients (indication order)											
Sweet potato (Assabucho, Hokkaido)										配合・Content(%)											
1 さつまいも(北海道厚沢部町)										アレルギー Allergy											
2 求肥[オリゴ糖、砂糖、もち米粉、白玉粉、澱粉]										gyuhi [oligosaccharide, sugar, glutinous rice flour, rice flour, starch]											
3 牛乳(北海道製造)										Milk (Hokkaido-made)											
4 砂糖										Sugar											
5 バター										Butter											
6 卵黄(卵を含む)										Yolk (including egg),											
7 生クリーム										Whipped cream											
8 ソルビトール										sorbitol											
9 加工でんぷん										Processed starch											
10 乳化剤										Emulsifier											
11 炭酸Ca										Calcium carbonate											
12 炭酸Mg										Magnesium carbonate											
13																					
14																					
15																					
16																					
17																					
18																					
※ 成分分析証明書があれば、ご提出下さい。																					
本製品に含まれるアレルギー物質 (Allergic substances contained in this product)																					
まったけ Matsutake さば Mackerel 小麦 Wheat 鶏肉 Chicken										保存温度											
ゼラチン Gelatin バナナ Banana 乳成分 Milk substance りんご Apple										冷凍											
えび Shrimp かに Crab 大豆 Soy いか Squid										storage temperature											
そば Soba たまご Egg 豚肉 Pork キウイ Kiwi										Frozen											
落花生 Peanut あわび Abalone もも Peach さけ Chum salmon																					
いくら Red caviar オレンジ Orange 牛肉 Beef くるみ Nut																					
山芋 Yam																					
Brix										%											
サイズ Dimensions										横 (W) × 縦 (L) × 高さ (H)											
バラ Unit										210 170 35											
ボール Box										445 360 165											
ケース Package																					
(コオリ) (Bundled package)										450 mm 370 mm 350 mm											
商品分類 Commodity classification										冷凍菓子 Frozen sweets											
賞味期限 Best before										180日 180 days											
製造工場住所 Address of manufacturing plant										国内 北海道函館市追分町1番25号 国外											
Japan 1-25, Oiwakecho,Hakodate-shi, Hokkaido										Foreign country											
セールスポイント										半解凍で食べる、新食感スイーツ!「はこだて雪んこ」北海道厚沢部町産の「さつまいも」と函館産の「牛乳」を使った濃厚でなめらかなスイートポテトと甘さ控えめな「生クリーム」をふわふわもちもちの「求肥」で包んでいます。											
Selling point										A sweet that provides new taste feelings and is enjoyed semi-defrosted. It contains sweet potato and lightly sweetened "fresh cream", which are based on "sweet potato" "Hakodate Yukinko", grown in Assabucho, Hokkaido, and Hakodate-made "milk" and covered with fluffy rice cake.											
調理方法										常温にて自然解凍して、お召上がり下さい。なお、おすすめの食べ方は半解凍ですとアイスのような食感とじわっとくる芋の甘さが楽しめます。											
How to cook										Let it naturally thaw at ordinary temperature and enjoy. However,the recommended way to enjoy it semidefrosted, so you could enjoy the ice-like texture and the sweetness of sweet potato.											

										Date of completion		Year 2017		Month		8		Day		3									
商品規格書										Specification Sheet /Product Information																			
輸出者										Exporter																			
メーカー名										Manufacturer		Kado Foods Co., Ltd.																	
商 品 名										はこだて雪んこ カボチャ 6個入		規格										Standard		330g/6個		g/個 (pcs)			
Product name (English)										Hakodate Yukinko pumpkin 6Piace		メーカー希望小売価格										Manufacturer's recommended retail price		税込1,944		円/個(pcs)			
JAN Code										4571209976251		<div>商品画像(表と裏)</div> <div></div>																	
原材料名(表示順)										Ingredients (indication order)												配合・Content(%)		アレルギー		Allergy			
1 かぼちゃ(北海道厚沢部町)										pumpkin (Assabucho, Hokkaido)																			
2 求肥[オリゴ糖、砂糖、もち米粉、白玉粉、澱粉]										gyuhi [oligosaccharide, sugar, glutinous rice flour, rice flour, starch]																			
3 牛乳(北海道製造)										Milk (Hokkaido-made)				乳		Milk substance													
4 砂糖										Sugar																			
5 バター										Butter				乳		Milk substance													
6 卵黄(卵を含む)										Yolk (including egg),				卵		Egg													
7 生クリーム										Whipped cream				乳		Milk substance													
8 南瓜の種										Pumpkin seed																			
9 ソルビトール										sorbitol																			
10 加工でんぶん										Processed starch																			
11 乳化剤										Emulsifier				乳		Milk substance													
12 炭酸Ca										Calcium carbonate																			
13 炭酸Mg										Magnesium carbonate																			
14																													
15																													
16																													
17																													
18																													
※ 成分分析証明書があれば、ご提出下さい。																													
本製品に含まれるアレルギー物質 (Allergic substances contained in this product)																													
まつたけ Matsutake										さば Mackerel		小麦 Wheat		鶏肉 Chicken		保存温度													
ゼラチン Gelatin										バナナ Banana		乳成分 Milk substance		りんご Apple		冷凍													
えび Shrimp										かに Crab		大豆 Soy		いか Squid		storage temperature													
そば Soba										たまご Egg		豚肉 Pork		キウイ Kiwi		Frozen													
落花生 Peanut										あわび Abalone		もも Peach		さけ Chum salmon															
いくら Red caviar										オレンジ Orange		牛肉 Beef		くるみ Nut															
山芋 Yam																													
Brix												%		アルコール										0 %					
サイズ Dimensions										横 (W)		×		縦 (L)		×		高さ (H)		重さ(風袋含む)		入り数							
バラ Unit										210				170				35		0.36		2							
ボール Box										445				360				165		6		16							
ケース Package																													
(コオリ) (Bundled package)										450		mm		370		mm		350		mm		12 kg		32					
商品分類 Commodity classification										冷凍菓子 Frozen sweets										包 装 形 態									
賞味期限 Best before										180日 180 days										発 売 日 年 月 日									
製造工場住所 Address of manufacturing plant										国内 北海道函館市追分町1番25号 Japan 1-25, Oiwakecho,Hakodate-shi, Hokkaido										国外 Foreign country									
セールスポイント										半解凍で食べる、新食感スイーツ！北海道厚沢部町産の「南瓜」と函館産の「牛乳」を使った濃厚でなめらかなパンプキンと甘さ控えめな「生クリーム」をふわふわもちもちの「求肥」で包んでいます。																			
Selling point										A new taste sensation of sweetness, eaten half defrosted! Rich and smooth pumpkin made with pumpkin from Atsusawabe Town in Hokkaido and milk from Hakodate, and fresh cream with a moderate sweetness, are wrapped in fluffy and glutinous gyuhi.																			
調理方法										常温にて自然解凍して、お召上がり下さい。なお、おすすめの食べ方は半解凍ですとアイスのような食感とじわっとくる芋の甘さが楽しめます。																			
How to cook										Let it naturally thaw at ordinary temperature and enjoy. However,the recommended way to enjoy it semidefrosted, so you could enjoy the ice-like texture and the sweetness of pumpkin																			

										Date of completion		Year 2017		Month		8		Day		3									
商品規格書										Specification Sheet /Product Information																			
輸出者										Exporter																			
メーカー名										Manufacturer		Kado Foods Co., Ltd.																	
商 品 名										はこだて雪んこ 抹茶 6個入		規格		Standard		330g/6個		g/個 (pcs)											
Product name (English)										Hakodate Yukinko Mactya 6Piace		メーカー希望小売価格		Manufacturer's recommended retail price		税込1,998		円/個(pcs)											
JAN Code										4571209976626																			
原材料名(表示順)										Ingredients (indication order)		配合・Content(%)		アレルギー		Allergy													
1 さつまいも(北海道厚沢部町)										Sweet potato (Assabucho, Hokkaido)																			
2 求肥[オリゴ糖、砂糖、もち米粉、白玉粉、澱粉]										gyuhi [oligosaccharide, sugar, glutinous rice flour, rice flour, starch]																			
3 牛乳(北海道製造)										Milk (Hokkaido-made)				乳		Milk substance													
4 砂糖										Sugar																			
5 バター										Butter				乳		Milk substance													
6 卵黄(卵を含む)										Yolk (including egg),				卵		Egg													
7 生クリーム										Whipped cream				乳		Milk substance													
8 抹茶										Matcha																			
9 ソルビトール										sorbitol																			
10 加工でんぷん										Processed starch																			
11 乳化剤										Emulsifier				乳		Milk substance													
12 炭酸Ca										Calcium carbonate																			
13 炭酸Mg										Magnesium carbonate																			
14																													
15																													
16																													
17																													
18																													
※ 成分分析証明書があれば、ご提出下さい。																													
本製品に含まれるアレルギー物質 (Allergic substances contained in this product)																													
まつたけ Matsutake										さば Mackerel		小麦 Wheat		鶏肉 Chicken		保存温度													
ゼラチン Gelatin										バナナ Banana		乳成分 Milk substance		りんご Apple		冷凍													
えび Shrimp										かに Crab		大豆 Soy		いか Squid		storage temperature													
そば Soba										たまご Egg		豚肉 Pork		キウイ Kiwi		Frozen													
落花生 Peanut										あわび Abalone		もも Peach		さけ Chum salmon															
いくら Red caviar										オレンジ Orange		牛肉 Beef		くるみ Nut															
山芋 Yam																													
Brix												%		アルコール				0 %											
サイズ Dimensions										横 (W)		×		縦 (L)		×		高さ (H)		重さ(風袋含む)		入り数							
バラ Unit										210				170				35		0.36		6							
ボール Box										445				360				165		6		16							
ケース Package																													
(コオリ) (Bundled package)										450		mm		370		mm		350		mm		12 kg		32					
商品分類 Commodity classification										冷凍菓子 Frozen sweets										包 装 形 態									
賞味期限 Best before										180日 180 days										発 売 日 年 月 日									
製造工場住所 Address of manufacturing plant										国内 北海道函館市追分町1番25号 Japan 1-25, Oiwakecho,Hakodate-shi, Hokkaido										国外 Foreign country									
セールスポイント										はこだて雪んこ抹茶は、北海道厚沢部町産の「さつまいも」と函館産の「牛乳」を使った濃厚でなめらかなスイートポテトに京都で採れた宇治抹茶を練り込み、甘さ控えめな「生クリーム」を加え、ふわふわもちもちの「求肥」で包んだ大福状のスイーツです。自然の恵みと職人の手がつくりあげる、雪のようにとろけるスイーツです。半解凍で食べるのがオススメ。国内外の方に人気の商品です。																			
Selling point										Hakodate Yukinko Matcha is a Daifuku-like sweet made with sweet potatoes from Hokkaido's Atsusawabe-cho and milk from Hakodate, kneaded with Uji green tea from Kyoto, added with unsweetened fresh cream, and wrapped in fluffy, glutinous gyuhi. The blessings of nature and the hands of craftsmen create a sweet that melts like snow. It is recommended to eat it half defrosted. This product is popular among people in Japan and overseas.																			
調理方法										常温にて自然解凍して、お召上がり下さい。なお、おすすめの食べ方は半解凍ですとアイスのような食感とじわっとくる芋の甘さが楽しめます。																			
How to cook										Let it naturally thaw at ordinary temperature and enjoy. However,the recommended way to enjoy it semidefrosted, so you could enjoy the ice-like texture and the sweetness of sweet potato.																			

										Date of completion		Year 2017		Month		8		Day		3																																																																					
商品規格書										Specification Sheet /Product Information																																																																															
輸出者										Exporter																																																																															
メーカー名										10:カドウフーズ(株)										Manufacturer										Kado Foods Co., Ltd.																																																											
商 品 名										はこだて雪んこ プレーン 2個入										規格										Standard										110g/2個										g/個(pcs)																																							
Product name (English)										Hakodate Yukinko Plain 2Piece										メーカー希望小売価格										Manufacturer's recommended retail price										税込648										円/個(pcs)																																							
JAN Code										4571209976022																																																																															
原材料名(表示順)										Ingredients (indication order)										配合・Content(%)										アレルギー										Allergy																																																	
1 さつまいも(北海道厚沢部町)										Sweet potato (Assabucho, Hokkaido)																																																																															
2 求肥[オリゴ糖、砂糖、もち米粉、白玉粉、澱粉]										gyuhi [oligosaccharide, sugar, glutinous rice flour, rice flour, starch]																																																																															
3 牛乳										Milk																				乳										Milk substance																																																	
4 砂糖										Sugar																																																																															
5 バター										Butter																				乳										Milk substance																																																	
6 卵黄(卵を含む)										Yolk (including egg),																				卵										Egg																																																	
7 生クリーム										Whipped cream																				乳										Milk substance																																																	
8 ソルビトール										sorbitol																																																																															
9 加工でんぶん										Processed starch																																																																															
10 乳化剤										Emulsifier																				乳										Milk substance																																																	
11 炭酸Ca										Calcium carbonate																																																																															
12 炭酸Mg										Magnesium carbonate																																																																															
13																																																																																									
14																																																																																									
15																																																																																									
16																																																																																									
17																																																																																									
18																																																																																									
※ 成分分析証明書があれば、ご提出下さい。																																																																																									
本製品に含まれるアレルギー物質 (Allergic substances contained in this product)																																																																																									
まつたけ Matsutake										さば Mackerel										小麦 Wheat										鶏肉 Chicken										保存温度																																																	
ゼラチン Gelatin										バナナ Banana										乳成分 Milk substance										りんご Apple										冷凍																																																	
えび Shrimp										かに Crab										大豆 Soy										いか Squid										storage temperature																																																	
そば Soba										たまご Egg										豚肉 Pork										キウイ Kiwi										Frozen																																																	
落花生 Peanut										あわび Abalone										もも Peach										さけ Chum salmon																																																											
いくら Red caviar										オレンジ Orange										牛肉 Beef										くるみ Nut																																																											
山芋 Yam																																																																																									
Brix																				%										アルコール										0 %																																																	
サイズ Dimensions										横 (W)										×										縦 (L)										×										高さ (H)										重さ(風袋含む)										入り数																			
バラ Unit										120																				90																				45										0.12										2																			
ボール Box										445																				360																				165										6.7										50																			
ケース Package																																																																																									
(コオリ) (Bundled package)										450										mm										370										mm										350										mm										13.4 kg										100									
商品分類 Commodity classification										冷凍菓子 Frozen sweets																				包 装 形 態																																																											
賞味期限 Best before										180日 180 days																				発 売 日										年 月 日																																																	
製造工場住所 Address of manufacturing plant										国内 北海道函館市追分町1番25号 Japan 1-25, Oiwakecho,Hakodate-shi, Hokkaido																				国外 Foreign country																																																											
セールスポイント										半解凍で食べる、新食感スイーツ!「はこだて雪んこ」北海道厚沢部町産の「さつまいも」と函館産の「牛乳」を使った濃厚でなめらかなスイートポテトと甘さ控えめな「生クリーム」をふわふわもちもちの「求肥」で包んでいます。																																																																															
Selling point										A sweet that provides new taste feelings and is enjoyed semi-defrosted. It contains sweet potato and lightly sweetened “fresh cream”, which are based on “sweet potato” “Hakodate Yukinko”, grown in Assabucho, Hokkaido, and Hakodate-made “milk” and covered with fluffy rice cake.																																																																															
調理方法										常温にて自然解凍して、お召上がり下さい。なお、おすすめの食べ方は半解凍ですとアイスのような食感とじわっとくる芋の甘さが楽しめます。																																																																															
How to cook										Let it naturally thaw at ordinary temperature and enjoy. However,the recommended way to enjoy it semidefrosted, so you could enjoy the ice-like texture and the sweetness of sweet potato.																																																																															

										Date of completion		Year 2017		Month		8	Day		3						
商品規格書										Specification Sheet /Product Information															
輸出者										Exporter															
メーカー名										Manufacturer		Kado Foods Co., Ltd.													
商 品 名										はこだて雪んこ カボチャ 2個入		規格		Standard		110g/2個		g/個(pcs)							
Product name (English)										Hakodate Yukinko pumpkin 2Piace		メーカー希望小売価格		Manufacturer's recommended retail price		税込648		円/個(pcs)							
JAN Code										4571209976237															
原材料名(表示順)										Ingredients (indication order)		配合・Content (%)		アレルギー		Allergy									
1 かぼちゃ(北海道厚沢部町)										pumpkin (Assabucho, Hokkaido)															
2 求肥[オリゴ糖、砂糖、もち米粉、白玉粉、澱粉]										gyuhi [oligosaccharide, sugar, glutinous rice flour, rice flour, starch]															
3 牛乳										Milk				乳		Milk substance									
4 砂糖										Sugar															
5 バター										Butter				乳		Milk substance									
6 卵黄(卵を含む)										Yolk (including egg),				卵		Egg									
7 生クリーム										Whipped cream				乳		Milk substance									
8 南瓜の種										Pumpkin seed															
9 ソルビトール										sorbitol															
10 加工でんぶん										Processed starch															
11 乳化剤										Emulsifier				乳		Milk substance									
12 炭酸Ca										Calcium carbonate															
13 炭酸Mg										Magnesium carbonate															
14																									
15																									
16																									
17																									
18																									
※ 成分分析証明書があれば、ご提出下さい。																									
本製品に含まれるアレルギー物質 (Allergic substances contained in this product)																									
まつたけ Matsutake										さば Mackerel		小麦 Wheat		鶏肉 Chicken		保存温度									
ゼラチン Gelatin										バナナ Banana		乳成分 Milk substance		りんご Apple		冷凍									
えび Shrimp										かに Crab		大豆 Soy		いか Squid		storage temperature									
そば Soba										たまご Egg		豚肉 Pork		キウイ Kiwi		Frozen									
落花生 Peanut										あわび Abalone		もも Peach		さけ Chum salmon											
いくら Red caviar										オレンジ Orange		牛肉 Beef		くるみ Nut											
山芋 Yam																									
Brix												%		アルコール				0 %							
サイズ Dimensions										横 (W)		×		縦 (L)		×		高さ (H)		重さ(風袋含む)		入り数			
バラ Unit										120				90				45		0.12		2			
ボール Box										445				360				165		6.7		50			
ケース Package																									
(コオリ) (Bundled package)										450		mm		370		mm		350		mm		13.4 kg		100	
商品分類 Commodity classification										冷凍菓子 Frozen sweets				包 装 形 態											
賞味期限 Best before										180日 180 days				発 売 日				年 月 日							
製造工場住所 Address of manufacturing plant										国内 北海道函館市追分町1番25号 Japan 1-25, Oiwakecho, Hakodate-shi, Hokkaido				国外 Foreign country											
セールスポイント										半解凍で食べる、新食感スイーツ！北海道厚沢部町産の「南瓜」と函館産の「牛乳」を使った濃厚でなめらかなスイートパンプキンと甘さ控えめな「生クリーム」をふわふわもちもちの「求肥」で包んでいます。															
Selling point										A new taste sensation of sweetness, eaten half defrosted! Rich and smooth pumpkin made with pumpkin from Atsusawabe Town in Hokkaido and milk from Hakodate, and fresh cream with a moderate sweetness, are wrapped in fluffy and glutinous gyuhi.															
調理方法										常温にて自然解凍して、お召上がり下さい。なお、おすすめの食べ方は半解凍ですとアイスのような食感とじわっとくる芋の甘さが楽しめます。															
How to cook										Let it naturally thaw at ordinary temperature and enjoy. However,the recommended way to enjoy it semidefrosted, so you could enjoy the ice-like texture and the sweetness of pumpkin.															





										Date of completion		Year 2017		Month		8		Day		3					
商品規格書										Specification Sheet /Product Information															
輸出者										Exporter															
メーカー名										Manufacturer		Kado Foods Co., Ltd.													
商 品 名										はこだて雪んこ カシス 2個入		規格		Standard		110g/2個		g/個 (pcs)							
Product name (English)										Hakodate Yukinko Cassis 2Place		メーカー希望小売価格		Manufacturer's recommended retail price		税込648		円/個 (pcs)							
JAN Code										4571209976442															
原材料名(表示順)										Ingredients (indication order)		配合・Content (%)		アレルギー		Allergy									
1 さつまいも(北海道厚沢部町)										Sweet potato (Assabucho, Hokkaido)															
2 求肥[オリゴ糖、砂糖、もち米粉、白玉粉、澱粉]										gyuhi [oligosaccharide, sugar, glutinous rice flour, rice flour, starch]															
3 牛乳										Milk				乳		Milk substance									
4 砂糖										Sugar															
5 バター										Butter				乳		Milk substance									
6 カシス(青森県産)										Cassis (produced in Aomori Prefecture)															
7 卵黄(卵を含む)										Yolk (including egg).				卵		Egg									
8 生クリーム										Whipped cream				乳		Milk substance									
9 ソルビトール										sorbitol															
10 加工でんぶん										Processed starch															
11 乳化剤										Emulsifier				乳		Milk substance									
12 炭酸Ca										Calcium carbonate															
13 炭酸Mg										Magnesium carbonate															
14																									
15																									
16																									
17																									
18																									
※ 成分分析証明書があれば、ご提出下さい。																									
本製品に含まれるアレルギー物質 (Allergic substances contained in this product)																									
まつたけ Matsutake										さば Mackerel		小麦 Wheat		鶏肉 Chicken		保存温度									
ゼラチン Gelatin										バナナ Banana		乳成分 Milk substance		りんご Apple		冷凍									
えび Shrimp										かに Crab		大豆 Soy		いか Squid		storage temperature									
そば Soba										たまご Egg		豚肉 Pork		キウイ Kiwi		Frozen									
落花生 Peanut										あわび Abalone		もも Peach		さけ Chum salmon											
いくら Red caviar										オレンジ Orange		牛肉 Beef		くるみ Nut											
山芋 Yam																									
Brix												%		アルコール				0 %							
サイズ Dimensions										横 (W)		×		縦 (L)		×		高さ (H)		重さ(風袋含む)		入り数			
バラ Unit										120				90				45		0.12		2			
ボール Box										445				360				165		6.7		50			
ケース Package																									
(コオリ) (Bundled package)										450		mm		370		mm		350		mm		13.4 kg		100	
商品分類 Commodity classification										冷凍菓子 Frozen sweets										包装形態					
賞味期限 Best before										180日 180 days										発売日		年 月 日			
製造工場住所 Address of manufacturing plant										国内 北海道函館市追分町1番25号 Japan 1-25, Oiwakecho,Hakodate-shi, Hokkaido										国外 Foreign country					
セールスポイント										半解凍で食べる、新食感スイーツ！北海道厚沢部町産の「さつまいも」と函館産の「牛乳」にアントシアニン豊富な青森県産カシスを加えた濃厚でなめらかなスイートポテトと甘さ控えめな「生クリーム」をふわふわもちもちの「求肥」で包んでいます。															
Selling point										A new sweet with a new texture, eaten half-frozen! Rich and smooth sweet potato made with sweet potatoes from Atsusawabe Town, Hokkaido, milk from Hakodate, and anthocyanin-rich blackcurrants from Aomori Prefecture, and fresh cream with a moderate sweetness, wrapped in fluffy and glutinous gyuhi.															
調理方法										常温にて自然解凍して、お召上がり下さい。なお、おすすめの食べ方は半解凍ですとアイスのような食感とじわっとくる芋の甘さが楽しめます。															
How to cook										Let it naturally thaw at ordinary temperature and enjoy. However,the recommended way to enjoy it semidefrosted, so you could enjoy the ice-like texture and the sweetness of sweet potato.															

										Date of completion		Year 2017		Month		8		Day		3					
商品規格書										Specification Sheet /Product Information															
輸出者										Exporter															
メーカー名										Manufacturer		Kado Foods Co., Ltd.													
商 品 名										はこだて雪んこ ガゴメ 2個入		規格		Standard		110g/2個		g/個 (pcs)							
Product name (English)										Hakodate Yukinko Gagome Kelp 2Piace		メーカー希望小売価格		Manufacturer's recommended retail price		税込648		円/個 (pcs)							
JAN Code										4571209976404															
原材料名(表示順)										Ingredients (indication order)		配合・Content (%)		アレルギー		Allergy									
1 さつまいも(北海道厚沢部町)										Sweet potato (Assabucho, Hokkaido)															
2 求肥[オリゴ糖、砂糖、もち米粉、白玉粉、澱粉]										gyuhi [oligosaccharide, sugar, glutinous rice flour, rice flour, starch]															
3 牛乳										Milk				乳		Milk substance									
4 砂糖										Sugar															
5 ガゴメ昆布										gagome kelp															
6 乳酸菌(殺菌)										Lactic acid bacteria (sterilization)															
7 バター										Butter				乳		Milk substance									
8 卵黄(卵を含む)										Yolk (including egg).				卵		Egg									
9 生クリーム										Whipped cream				乳		Milk substance									
10 ソルビトール										sorbitol															
11 加工でんぷん										Processed starch															
12 乳化剤										Emulsifier				乳		Milk substance									
13 炭酸Ca										Calcium carbonate															
14 炭酸Mg										Magnesium carbonate															
15																									
16																									
17																									
18																									
※ 成分分析証明書があれば、ご提出下さい。																									
本製品に含まれるアレルギー物質 (Allergic substances contained in this product)																									
まつたけ Matsutake										さば Mackerel		小麦 Wheat		鶏肉 Chicken		保存温度									
ゼラチン Gelatin										バナナ Banana		乳成分 Milk substance		りんご Apple		冷凍									
えび Shrimp										かに Crab		大豆 Soy		いか Squid		storage temperature									
そば Soba										たまご Egg		豚肉 Pork		キウイ Kiwi		Frozen									
落花生 Peanut										あわび Abalone		もも Peach		さけ Chum salmon											
いくら Red caviar										オレンジ Orange		牛肉 Beef		くるみ Nut											
山芋 Yam																									
Brix												%		アルコール				0 %							
サイズ Dimensions										横 (W)		×		縦 (L)		×		高さ (H)		重さ(風袋含む)		入り数			
バラ Unit										120				90				45		0.12		2			
ボール Box										445				360				165		6.7		50			
ケース Package																									
(コオリ) (Bundled package)										450		mm		370		mm		350		mm		13.4 kg		100	
商品分類 Commodity classification										冷凍菓子 Frozen sweets				包 装 形 態											
賞味期限 Best before										180日 180 days				発 売 日				年 月 日							
製造工場住所 Address of manufacturing plant										国内 Japan		北海道函館市追分町1番25号 1-25, Oiwakecho, Hakodate-shi, Hokkaido		国外 Foreign country											
セールスポイント										半解凍で食べる、新食感スイーツ！北海道厚沢部町産の「さつまいも」と函館産の「牛乳」を使った濃厚でなめらかなスイートポテトにがごめ昆布とヨーグルト100個分の乳酸菌を配合いたしました。健康に良い成分を配合し、気軽に栄養補給が出来るように考案いたしました。スイートポテトと甘さ控えめな「生クリーム」をふわふわもちもちの「求肥」で包んでいます。															
Selling point										A new sweet with a new texture, eaten half-frozen! Rich and smooth sweet potato made with sweet potatoes from Atsusawabe Town, Hokkaido, and milk from Hakodate, combined with kelp and lactic acid bacteria equivalent to 100 yogurt. We have combined healthy ingredients and designed this product to be an easy way to replenish your body's nutritional needs. The sweet potato and fresh cream are wrapped in a fluffy and glutinous gyuhi dough.															
調理方法										常温にて自然解凍して、お召上がり下さい。なお、おすすめの食べ方は半解凍ですとアイスのような食感とじわっとくる芋の甘さが楽しめます。															
How to cook										Let it naturally thaw at ordinary temperature and enjoy. However,the recommended way to enjoy it semidefrosted, so you could enjoy the ice-like texture and the sweetness of sweet potato.															



										Date of completion		Year 2017		Month		8	Day		3																																																																						
商品規格書										Specification Sheet /Product Information																																																																															
輸出者										Exporter																																																																															
メーカー名										10:カドフーズ(株)										Manufacturer										Kado Foods Co., Ltd.																																																											
商 品 名										はこだて雪んこ 抹茶 2個入										規格										Standard										110g/2個										g/個 (pcs)																																							
Product name (English)										Hakodate Yukinko Matcha 2Pice										メーカー希望小売価格										税込648										円/個(pcs)																																																	
JAN Code										4571209976619																																																																															
原材料名(表示順)										Ingredients (indication order)										配合・Content (%)										アレルギー										Allergy																																																	
1 さつまいも(北海道厚沢部町)										Sweet potato (Assabucho, Hokkaido)																																																																															
2 求肥[オリゴ糖、砂糖、もち米粉、白玉粉、澱粉]										gyuhi [oligosaccharide, sugar, glutinous rice flour, rice flour, starch]																																																																															
3 牛乳										Milk																				乳										Milk substance																																																	
4 砂糖										Sugar																																																																															
5 バター										Butter																				乳										Milk substance																																																	
6 卵黄(卵を含む)										Yolk (including egg),																				卵										Egg																																																	
7 生クリーム										Whipped cream																				乳										Milk substance																																																	
8 抹茶										Matcha																																																																															
9 ソルビトール										sorbitol																																																																															
10 加工でんぶん										Processed starch																																																																															
11 乳化剤										Emulsifier																				乳										Milk substance																																																	
12 炭酸Ca										Calcium carbonate																																																																															
13 炭酸Mg										Magnesium carbonate																																																																															
14																																																																																									
15																																																																																									
16																																																																																									
17																																																																																									
18																																																																																									
※ 成分分析証明書があれば、ご提出下さい。																																																																																									
本製品に含まれるアレルギー物質 (Allergic substances contained in this product)																																																																																									
まつたけ Matsutake										さば Mackerel										小麦 Wheat										鶏肉 Chicken										保存温度																																																	
ゼラチン Gelatin										バナナ Banana										乳成分 Milk substance										りんご Apple										冷凍																																																	
えび Shrimp										かに Crab										大豆 Soy										いか Squid										storage temperature																																																	
そば Soba										たまご Egg										豚肉 Pork										キウイ Kiwi										Frozen																																																	
落花生 Peanut										あわび Abalone										もも Peach										さけ Chum salmon																																																											
いくら Red caviar										オレンジ Orange										牛肉 Beef										くるみ Nut																																																											
山芋 Yam																																																																																									
Brix																				%										アルコール																				0 %																																							
サイズ Dimensions										横 (W)										×										縦 (L)										×										高さ (H)										重さ(風袋含む)										入り数																			
バラ Unit										120																				90																				45										0.12										2																			
ボール Box										445																				360																				165										6.7										50																			
ケース Package																																																																																									
(コオリ) (Bundled package)										450										mm										370										mm										350										mm										13.4 kg										100									
商品分類 Commodity classification										冷凍菓子 Frozen sweets																				包 装 形 態																																																											
賞味期限 Best before										180日 180 days																				発 売 日										年 月 日																																																	
製造工場住所 Address of manufacturing plant										国内 北海道函館市追分町1番25号 Japan 1-25, Oiwakecho,Hakodate-shi, Hokkaido																				国外 Foreign country																																																											
セールスポイント										はこだて雪んこ抹茶は、北海道厚沢部町産の「さつまいも」と函館産の「牛乳」を使った濃厚でなめらかなスイートポテトに京都で採れた宇治抹茶を練り込み、甘さ控えめな「生クリーム」を加え、ふわふわもちもちの「求肥」で包んだ大福状のスイーツです。自然の恵みと職人の手がつくりあげる、雪のようにとろけるスイーツです。半解凍で食べるのがオススメ。国内外の方に人気の商品です。																																																																															
Selling point										Hakodate Yukinko Matcha is a Daifuku-like sweet made with sweet potatoes from Hokkaido's Atsusawabe-cho and milk from Hakodate, kneaded with Uji green tea from Kyoto, added with unsweetened fresh cream, and wrapped in fluffy, glutinous gyuhi. The blessings of nature and the hands of craftsmen create a sweet that melts like snow. It is recommended to eat it half defrosted. This product is popular among people in Japan and overseas.																																																																															
調理方法										常温にて自然解凍して、お召上がり下さい。なお、おすすめの食べ方は半解凍ですと																																																																															
How to cook										アイスのような食感とじわっとくる芋の甘さが楽しめます。																																																																															
										Let it naturally thaw at ordinary temperature and enjoy. However,the recommended way to enjoy it semidefrosted, so you could enjoy the ice-like texture and the sweetness of sweet potato.																																																																															



										Date of completion		Year 2017		Month		8	Day		3																																																																																
商品規格書										Specification Sheet /Product Information																																																																																									
輸出者										Exporter																																																																																									
メーカー名										10:カドフーズ(株)										Manufacturer										Kado Foods Co., Ltd.																																																																					
商 品 名										はこだて雪んこ 抹茶 1個入										規格										Standard										55g										g/個 (pcs)																																																	
Product name (English)										Hakodate Yukinko Matcha 1Pice										メーカー希望小売価格										税込324										円/個(pcs)																																																											
JAN Code										4571209976602										Manufacturer's recommended retail price																																																																															
原材料名(表示順)										Ingredients (indication order)										配合・Content (%)										アレルギー										Allergy																																																											
1 さつまいも(北海道厚沢部町)										Sweet potato (Assabucho, Hokkaido)																																																																																									
2 求肥[オリゴ糖、砂糖、もち米粉、白玉粉、澱粉]										gyuhi [oligosaccharide, sugar, glutinous rice flour, rice flour, starch]																																																																																									
3 牛乳										Milk																				乳										Milk substance																																																											
4 砂糖										Sugar																																																																																									
5 バター										Butter																				乳										Milk substance																																																											
6 卵黄(卵を含む)										Yolk (including egg),																				卵										Egg																																																											
7 生クリーム										Whipped cream																				乳										Milk substance																																																											
8 抹茶										Matcha																																																																																									
9 ソルビトール										sorbitol																																																																																									
10 加工でんぶん										Processed starch																																																																																									
11 乳化剤										Emulsifier																				乳										Milk substance																																																											
12 炭酸Ca										Calcium carbonate																																																																																									
13 炭酸Mg										Magnesium carbonate																																																																																									
14																																																																																																			
15																																																																																																			
16																																																																																																			
17																																																																																																			
18																																																																																																			
※ 成分分析証明書があれば、ご提出下さい。																																																																																																			
本製品に含まれるアレルギー物質 (Allergic substances contained in this product)																																																																																																			
まつたけ Matsutake										さば Mackerel										小麦 Wheat										鶏肉 Chicken										保存温度																																																											
ゼラチン Gelatin										バナナ Banana										乳成分 Milk substance										りんご Apple										冷凍																																																											
えび Shrimp										かに Crab										大豆 Soy										いか Squid										storage temperature																																																											
そば Soba										たまご Egg										豚肉 Pork										キウイ Kiwi										Frozen																																																											
落花生 Peanut										あわび Abalone										もも Peach										さけ Chum salmon																																																																					
いくら Red caviar										オレンジ Orange										牛肉 Beef										くるみ Nut																																																																					
山芋 Yam																																																																																																			
Brix																				%										アルコール										0 %																																																											
サイズ Dimensions										横 (W)										×										縦 (L)										×										高さ (H)										重さ(風袋含む)										入り数																													
バラ Unit										70																				70																				45										0.06										1																													
ボール Box										445																				360																				165										6.4										100																													
ケース Package																																																																																																			
(コオリ) (Bundled package)										450										mm										370										mm										350										mm										12.8										kg										200									
商品分類 Commodity classification										冷凍菓子 Frozen sweets																				包 装 形 態																																																																					
賞味期限 Best before										180日 180 days																				発 売 日										年 月 日																																																											
製造工場住所 Address of manufacturing plant										国内 北海道函館市追分町1番25号										国外																																																																															
										Japan 1-25, Oiwakecho,Hakodate-shi, Hokkaido										Foreign country																																																																															
セールスポイント										はこだて雪んこ抹茶は、北海道厚沢部町産の「さつまいも」と函館産の「牛乳」を使った濃厚でなめらかなスイートポテトに京都で採れた宇治抹茶を練り込み、甘さ控えめな「生クリーム」を加え、ふわふわもちもちの「求肥」で包んだ大福状のスイーツです。自然の恵みと職人の手がつくりあげる、雪のようにとろけるスイーツです。半解凍で食べるのがオススメ。国内外の方に人気の商品です。																																																																																									
Selling point										Hakodate Yukinko Matcha is a Daifuku-like sweet made with sweet potatoes from Hokkaido's Atsusawabe-cho and milk from Hakodate, kneaded with Uji green tea from Kyoto, added with unsweetened fresh cream, and wrapped in fluffy, glutinous gyuhi. The blessings of nature and the hands of craftsmen create a sweet that melts like snow. It is recommended to eat it half defrosted. This product is popular among people in Japan and overseas.																																																																																									
調理方法										常温にて自然解凍して、お召上がり下さい。なお、おすすめの食べ方は半解凍ですと																																																																																									
How to cook										アイスのような食感とじわっとくる芋の甘さが楽しめます。																																																																																									
										Let it naturally thaw at ordinary temperature and enjoy. However,the recommended way to enjoy it semidefrosted, so you could enjoy the ice-like texture and the sweetness of sweet potato.																																																																																									

Date of completion				Year 2017		Month		Day					
商品規格書				Specification Sheet /Product Information									
輸出者				Exporter									
メーカー名				Manufacturer		Kado Foods Co., Ltd.							
商 品 名				はこだて雪んこ チーズ 1個入		規格							
Product name (English)				Hakodate Yukinko cheese 1Piace		Standard							
JAN Code				4571209976909		55g g/個(pcs)							
						メーカー希望小売価格							
						税込324 円/個(pcs)							
						Manufacturer's recommended retail price							
原材料名(表示順)				Ingredients (indication order)		配合・Content(%)							
アレルギー				Allergy									
1 求肥[オリゴ糖、砂糖、もち米粉、白玉粉、澱粉]				gyuhi [oligosaccharide, sugar, glutinous rice flour, rice flour, starch]									
2 さつまいも(北海道厚沢部町)				Sweet potato (Assabucho, Hokkaido)									
3 牛乳				Milk		乳 Milk substance							
4 ナチュラルチーズ				natural cheese		乳 Milk substance							
5 砂糖				Sugar									
6 バター				Butter		乳 Milk substance							
7 卵黄(卵を含む)				Yolk (including egg).		卵 Egg							
8 生クリーム				Whipped cream		乳 Milk substance							
9 ソルビトール				sorbitol									
10 加工でんぶん				Processed starch									
11 乳化剤				Emulsifier		乳 Milk substance							
12 炭酸Ca				Calcium carbonate									
13 炭酸Mg				Magnesium carbonate									
14 安定剤(ローカストビーンガム)				Stabilizer (locust bean gum)									
15													
16													
17													
18													
※ 成分分析証明書があれば、ご提出下さい。													
本製品に含まれるアレルギー物質 (Allergic substances contained in this product)													
まつたけ Matsutake						さば Mackerel		小麦 Wheat		鶏肉 Chicken		保存温度	
ゼラチン Gelatin						バナナ Banana		乳成分 Milk substance		りんご Apple		冷凍	
えび Shrimp						かに Crab		大豆 Soy		いか Squid		storage temperature	
そば Soba						たまご Egg		豚肉 Pork		キウイ Kiwi		Frozen	
落花生 Peanut						あわび Abalone		もも Peach		さけ Chum salmon			
いくら Red caviar						オレンジ Orange		牛肉 Beef		くるみ Nut			
山芋 Yam													
Brix													
%													
サイズ Dimensions						横 (W)		× 縦 (L) ×		高さ (H)		重さ(風袋含む)	
Unit						70		70		45		0.06	
Box						445		360		165		6.4	
Package													
(コオリ) (Bundled package)						450 mm		370 mm		350 mm		12.8 kg	
商品分類 Commodity classification						冷凍菓子 Frozen sweets				包 装 形 態			
賞味期限 Best before						180日 180 days				発 売 日		年 月 日	
製造工場住所 Address of manufacturing plant						国内 北海道函館市追分町1番25号 Japan 1-25, Oiwakecho,Hakodate-shi, Hokkaido		国外 Foreign country					
セールスポイント						はこだて雪んこチーズは、北海道厚沢部町産の「さつまいも」と函館産の「牛乳」を使った濃厚でめらかなスイートポテにクリームチーズを練り込み、甘さ控えめな「生クリーム」を加え、ふわふわもちもちの「求肥」で包んだ大福状のスイーツです。自然の恵みと職人の手がつくりあげる、雪のようにとろけるスイーツです。半解凍で食べるのがオススメ。国内外の方に人気の商品です。 Hakodate Yukinko Cheese is a Daifuku-like sweet made with sweet potatoes from Atsusawabe-cho, Hokkaido, and milk from Hakodate, kneaded with cream cheese, and topped with fresh cream. The sweetness of this snowy, melt-in-your-mouth sweet is the result of nature's bounty and craftsmen's hands. It is recommended to eat it half defrosted. This product is popular both in Japan and overseas.							
Selling point													
調理方法						常温にて自然解凍して、お召上がり下さい。なお、おすすめの食べ方は半解凍ですとアイスのような食感とじわっとくる羊の甘さが楽しめます。							
How to cook						Let it naturally thaw at ordinary temperature and enjoy. However,the recommended way to enjoy it semidefrosted, so you could enjoy the ice-like texture and the sweetness of sweet potato.							

										Date of completion		Year 2017		Month		8		Day		3					
商品規格書										Specification Sheet /Product Information															
輸出者										Exporter															
メーカー名										Manufacturer		Kado Foods Co., Ltd.													
商 品 名										はこだて雪んこ カボチャ 1個入		規格		Standard		55g		g/個 (pcs)							
Product name (English)										Hakodate Yukinko pumpkin 1Piace		メーカー希望小売価格		Manufacturer's recommended retail price		税込324		円/個(pcs)							
JAN Code										4571209976213															
原材料名(表示順)										Ingredients (indication order)		配合・Content (%)		アレルギー		Allergy									
1 かぼちゃ(北海道厚沢部町)										pumpkin (Assabucho, Hokkaido)															
2 求肥(オリゴ糖、砂糖、もち米粉、白玉粉、澱粉)										gyuhi [oligosaccharide, sugar, glutinous rice flour, rice flour, starch]															
3 牛乳										Milk				乳		Milk substance									
4 砂糖										Sugar															
5 バター										Butter				乳		Milk substance									
6 卵黄(卵を含む)										Yolk (including egg),				卵		Egg									
7 生クリーム										Whipped cream				乳		Milk substance									
8 南瓜の種										Pumpkin seed															
9 ソルビトール										sorbitol															
10 加工でんぶん										Processed starch															
11 乳化剤										Emulsifier				乳		Milk substance									
12 炭酸Ca										Calcium carbonate															
13 炭酸Mg										Magnesium carbonate															
14																									
15																									
16																									
17																									
18																									
※ 成分分析証明書があれば、ご提出下さい。																									
本製品に含まれるアレルギー物質 (Allergic substances contained in this product)																									
まつたけ Matsutake										さば Mackerel		小麦 Wheat		鶏肉 Chicken		保存温度									
ゼラチン Gelatin										バナナ Banana		乳成分 Milk substance		りんご Apple		冷凍									
えび Shrimp										かに Crab		大豆 Soy		いか Squid		storage temperature									
そば Soba										たまご Egg		豚肉 Pork		キウイ Kiwi		Frozen									
落花生 Peanut										あわび Abalone		もも Peach		さけ Chum salmon											
いくら Red caviar										オレンジ Orange		牛肉 Beef		くるみ Nut											
山芋 Yam																									
Brix												%		アルコール				0 %							
サイズ Dimensions										横 (W)		×		縦 (L)		×		高さ (H)		重さ(風袋含む)		入り数			
バラ Unit										70				70				45		0.06		1			
ボール Box										445				360				165		6.4		100			
ケース Package																									
(コオリ) (Bundled package)										450		mm		370		mm		350		mm		12.8 kg		200	
商品分類 Commodity classification										冷凍菓子 Frozen sweets				包 装 形 態											
賞味期限 Best before										180日 180 days				発 売 日				年 月 日							
製造工場住所 Address of manufacturing plant										国内 北海道函館市追分町1番25号 Japan 1-25, Oiwakecho,Hakodate-shi, Hokkaido				国外 Foreign country											
セールスポイント										半解凍で食べる、新食感スイーツ！北海道厚沢部町産の「南瓜」と函館産の「牛乳」を使った濃厚でなめらかなスイートパンプキンと甘さ控えめな「生クリーム」をふわふわもちもちの「求肥」で包んでいます。															
Selling point										A new taste sensation of sweetness, eaten half defrosted! Rich and smooth pumpkin made with pumpkin from Atsusawabe Town in Hokkaido and milk from Hakodate, and fresh cream with a moderate sweetness, are wrapped in fluffy and glutinous gyuhi.															
調理方法										常温にて自然解凍して、お召上がり下さい。なお、おすすめの食べ方は半解凍ですと															
How to cook										アイスのような食感とじわっとくる芋の甘さが楽しめます。															
										Let it naturally thaw at ordinary temperature and enjoy. However,the recommended way to enjoy it semidefrosted, so you could enjoy the ice-like texture and the sweetness of pumpkin.															